
AVOID THE LINE!
Order online in advance, and schedule your 

order pick up on Sat (10:30 am arrival)

www.TKBbakery.com
The Kids Business (aka TKB) + Bakery

Right turn

Right turn

Left turn 

Right turn 

Right  turn

Right turn

Left turn

Left turn

Right turn

Right turn

on 91 East on-ramp

on La Sierra 

on Cajalco Road

on Lake Mathews Drive

 on Santa Rosa Road

on Post Road

on Highway 74 

on Redlands Ave 

on E Nuevo Rd 

Left turn

Arrive on Left       

to Ramona Expressway

Highway 79/ Sanderson Ave

1st St. Beaumont Shell - (Depart 10:00 am ) 

Continue

Left turn 

Right turn 

Right turn

on 1st St. (East)

on Pennsylvania Ave

on Interstate 10 

on Golf Center Parkway 

 Arrive at    TKB Bakery - (Depart 12:15 pm)

Left turn

Right turn

Right turn

Left turn 

Left turn

on Golf Center Parkway 

on Highway 111/ Avenue 46 on 

Monroe Street 

on Fred Waring Drive

on Highway 74 / Monterey Ave 

Left turn on Highway 371

Right turn            on Wilson Valley Road 

Right turn            on Sage Road 183.0 

Left turn on East Benton Road 188.0                                

0.1

    22.8

28.7

32.0

37.1

41.3

44.3

46.0

       46.5

50.2

65.9

74.0

74.0

75.5

123.0

124.0

124.0

124.3

126.0

126.2

136.0

160.0

177.0

Right turn            on De Portola 

Left turn on East Benton Road 

Right turn            on Warren Road 

Left turn on Borel Road

Continue on Washington then Scott Road 

Left turn on Antelope Road Chevron    (Depart 2:50 pm)

Left turn on Antelope Road 

Right turn         on Keller Road 

Right turn          on Zeiders Road 

Left turn            on Scott Road 

Continue           on Scott Road Turns into Bundy Canyon Rd 

Right turn         on Mission Trail 

Left turn on Corydon 217.3

Right turn          on Grand Ave 219.0 

Left turn on Ortega Highway 224.0 

Arrive OC County Line       4:00 pm 252.0 

191.2

192.0

196.0

196.5

202.6

209.0

209.0
211.2
212.1

 213.4

217.0

Palms to Pines
Meetup Anaheim Starbucks at 7:30 am 

Kickstands up: 8:00 am

Left turn on Lakeview Ave 48.3

http://www.tkbbakery.com/



