Palms to Pines

Meetup Anaheim Starbucks at 7:30 am Kickstands up: 8:00 am

Right turn	on 91 East on-ramp	0.1
Right turn	on La Sierra	22.8
Left turn	on Cajalco Road	28.7
Right turn	on Lake Mathews Drive	32.0
Right turn	on Santa Rosa Road	37.1
Right turn	on Post Road	41.3
Left turn	on Highway 74	44.3
Left turn	on Redlands Ave	46.0
Right turn	on E Nuevo Rd	46.5
Left turn	on Lakeview Ave	48.3
Right turn	to Ramona Expressway	50.2
Left turn	Highway 79/ Sanderson Ave	65.9
Arrive on Left	1st St. Beaumont Shell - (Depart 10:00 am)	74.0
Continue	on 1st St. (East)	74.0
Left turn	on Pennsylvania Ave	75.5
Right turn	on Interstate 10	123.0
Right turn	on Golf Center Parkway	124.0
Arrive at TK	B Bakery - (Depart 12:15 pm)	
Left turn	on Golf Center Parkway	124.0
Right turn	on Highway 111/ Avenue 46 on	124.3
Right turn	Monroe Street	126.0
Left turn	on Fred Waring Drive	126.2
Left turn	on Highway 74 / Monterey Ave	136.0
Left turn	on Highway 371	160.0
Right turn	on Wilson Valley Road	177.0
Right turn	on Sage Road	183.0
Left turn	on East Benton Road	188.0

on De Portola	191.2	
on East Benton Road	192.0	
on Warren Road	196.0	
on Borel Road	196.5	
on Washington then Scott Road	202.6	
on Antelope Road Chevron (Depart 2:50 pm)	209.0	
on Antelope Road	209.0	
on Keller Road	211.2	
on Zeiders Road	212.1	
on Scott Road	213.4	
on Scott Road Turns into Bundy Canyon Rd		
on Mission Trail	217.0	
on Corydon	217.3	
on Grand Ave	219.0	
on Ortega Highway	224.0	
Arrive OC County Line 4:00 pm		
	on East Benton Road on Warren Road on Borel Road on Washington then Scott Road on Antelope Road Chevron (Depart 2:50 pm) on Antelope Road on Keller Road on Zeiders Road on Scott Road on Scott Road on Scott Road on Mission Trail on Corydon on Grand Ave on Ortega Highway	

AVOID THE LINE!

Order online in advance, and schedule your order pick up on Sat (10:30 am arrival)

www.TKBbakery.com

<u>T</u>he <u>K</u>ids <u>B</u>usiness (aka TKB) + Bakery